Fees, Charges, Statement of Fees Procedure

Brite Institute (BI) 2023 Foundation Qualification Fees and Charges

‘Skills First’ Subsidised Tuition Fees Total fees G"S"uel;;‘irg)f“t Feg;f;fj{)‘;‘;‘fs(:g)”
Qua”fication Code Qua”ficaﬁon Title q ; .
Nominal Nominal (based on nominal hours SEIEES g et Indicative Total oAl L
Hours to Claim of individual training plan) and Total Fees Fees - contribution if If ineligible for
complete Hours Non- gp amenities - Non- Concession student is SKILLS government funding
qualification Concession Concession fee Concession FIRST eligible
Certificate | in Initial
22555VIC Adult Literacy and 455 610 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6483.75 $6483.75
Numeracy
Certificate | in
22567VIC Transition Education 1050 1190 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,962.50 $14,962.50
22566VIC Egggg’tfgﬁ Hin Work 1085 1120 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,461.25 $15,461.25
22481VIC Certificate Il in Work 590 882 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,407.50 $8,407.50
Education
22555VIC Certificate | 610
in Initial Adult Literacy 570 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8122.50 $8122.50
and Numeracy
Pathways Year 1
22567VIC Certificate | 1190
in Transition 1050 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,962.50 $14,962.50
Education
22566VIC Certificate | 1120
in Work Education 1085 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,461.25 $15,461.25
Pathways Year 2
22481VIC Certificate I 882
in Work Education 590 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,407.50 $8,407.50
Correct @ March 2023
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Brite Institute (BI) 2023 CHC Qualification Fees and Charges

Fee-for-Service
‘Skills First’ Subsidised Tuition Fees Total fees Government (non-Gov't
SIS subsidised)
Qualification o . o Maximum Indicative Tuition Fees —
Code Qualification Title 'RE)';?R;? Nominal Claim (based on nominal hours of Services Indicative Total | Indicative Total Approximate
Hours to Hours individual training plan) and Fees — Non- Fees - contribution if If ineligible for
complete Non- Concession am;:‘gétles Concession Concession st;?sgt_;sjl(itl)ll_é_s TSR T
qualification Concession 9
Certificate Il in
Individual Support 660 715 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,775.00 $5,775.00
(Ageing)
Certificate Il in
Individual Support 675 715 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,906.25 $5,906.25
(Disability)
CHC33015 Certificate Il in .
Individual Support
(Home and 785 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,256.25 $6,256.25
Community)
Certificate Il in
Individual Support 715
(Ageing, Home and 685 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,993.75 $5,993.75
Community).
Certificate IV in 1250
CHC43015 Ageing Support 1215 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,631.25 $10,631.25
CHC43115 Certificate IV Disability 910 930 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,597.50 $6,597.50
CHC43415 gel_rlzgclt?]te IV Leisure 1125 s $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,156.25 $8,156.25
Provide 4
HLTAID0O09 cardiopulmonary 4 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $45.00 $0.00 $0.00
resuscitation
HLTAIDOL1 | Provide first aid 18 e $85.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $85.00 $0.00 $85.00






